19Winter 2005, Vol. 24, No. 3
Cutting Edge Retrofitting,
Relighting and Redesigning*
Stan Walerczyk, LC, CLEP
ABSTRACT
This article provides information on three groups of lighting strat-
egies for typical office, school, hospital, and similar linear fluorescent
applications: optimal retrofit, relight (replacing fixtures one for one, like

P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Implement proactive disaster prevention,
response and recovery strategies for your
facility…
DISASTER & RECOVERY
PLANNING: A GUIDE FOR
FACILITY MANAGERS
THIRD EDITION
By Joseph F. Gustin
The key to understanding the complexities of disaster pre-
paredness and business continuity lies in focusing upon the
issue of prevention, or mitigation. The completely revised
third edition of this best-selling reference speaks to the
issues of prevention, as well as “controlling” the effects of a
disaster on a company’s operations. Critical areas covered
include contingency planning, loss prevention, facility evacu-
ation, employee training, chain of command, checklists,
computer and data protection, bomb threat response,
standby power, self-inspection, and more. Topics added or
expanded in the third edition include workplace violence,
regulatory influence including the Disaster Mitigation Act of
2000, and effective mitigation strategies, and managing the
disaster and recovery effort. Also discussed in depth is the
role of the media to provide the facility manager with a
framework for enlisting the media’s assistance in recovery
planning. Every facility should have a copy of this important
reference on hand.
ISBN: 0-88173-481-0
6 x 9, 325+ pp., Illus.
Hardcover, $98.00
ORDER CODE: 0538
—— C O N T E N T S  ——
1 - Disaster Planning and Recovery
Issues
2 - Regulatory Influences
3 - Emergency Preparedness
4 - The Nature of Disasters
5 - Fire/Life Safety
6 - Bomb Threats
7 - Evacuation
8 - Earthquakes
9 - Violence in the Workplace
10 - Computer and Data Protection
11 - Standby Power Systems
12 - Loss Prevention Strategies
13 - Crisis Planning and Damage Control
14 - Mitigation
15 - Putting the Plan Together
16 - Managing the Disaster and Recovery
Effort
Index
Disaster & Recovery Planning: A Guide for Facility Managers, Third Edition 0538 $98.00
30 Strategic Planning for Energy and the Environment
ORDER CODE: 0539
➀
BOOK ORDER FORM
Applicable Discount
Georgia Residents
add 6% Sales Tax
Shipping Fees
TOTAL
Indicate shipping address:
NAME (Please print)                                                         BUSINESS PHONE
SIGNATURE (Required to process order)
COMPANY
STREET ADDRESS ONLY (No P.O. Box)
CITY, STATE, ZIP
➁
MEMBER DISCOUNTS
A 15% discount is allowed to AEE members.
AEE Member (Member No._____________________)
VISA                  MASTERCARD                AMERICAN EXPRESS
CARD NO.
                         Expiration date          Signature
➂
Make check payable
in U.S. funds to:
AEE ENERGY BOOKS
√
CODE: Journal 2004
9.00
✄
TO ORDER BY PHONE
Use your credit card and call :
(770) 925-9558
TO ORDER BY FAX
Complete and Fax to:
(770) 381-9865
Select method of payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD
INTERNATIONAL ORDERS
Must be prepaid in U.S. dollars and must include an additional charge
of $10.00 per book plus 15% for shipping and handling by surface mail.
INTERNET ORDERING
Send your order to:
AEE BOOKS
P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Energy Management Handbook, Fifth Edition 0539 $175.00
—–— CONTENTS —–—
1 - Introduction
2 - Effective Energy Management
3 - Energy Auditing
4 - Economic Analysis
5 - Boilers and Fired Systems
6 - Steam and Condensate Systems
7 - Cogeneration
8 - Waste-Heat Recovery
9 - Building Envelope
10 - HVAC Systems
11 - Electric Energy Management
12 - Energy Management Control Systems
13 - Lighting
14 - Energy Systems Maintenance
15 - Industrial Insulation
16 - Use of Alternative Energy
17 - Indoor Air Quality
18 - Electric and Gas Utility Rates for
Commercial and Industrial Consumers
19 - Thermal Energy Storage
20 - Codes, Standards and Legislation
21 - Natural Gas Purchasing
22 - Control Systems
23 - Energy Security and Reliability
24 - Utility Deregulation and Energy
Systems Outsourcing
25 - Financing Energy Management Projects
26 - Commissioning for Energy Management
27 - Measurement and Verification of
Energy Savings
Appendix I-Thermal Sciences Review
Appendix II-Conversion Factors and
Property Tables
Appendix III-Review of Electrical Science
Index
ENERGY
MANAGEMENT
HANDBOOK
FIFTH EDITION
By Wayne C. Turner
Now newly revised and updated,
this comprehensive handbook
has become recognized as the definitive stand-alone energy
manager’s desk reference, used by thousands of energy man-
agement professionals throughout the industry. The fifth edi-
tion includes new chapters on building commissioning and
green buildings. You’ll find in-depth coverage of every compo-
nent of effective energy management, including boiler and
steam system optimization, lighting and electrical systems,
HVAC system performance, waste heat recovery, cogenera-
tion, thermal energy storage, energy management control
systems, energy systems maintenance, building envelope,
industrial insulation, indoor air quality, energy economic
analysis, energy procurement decision making, energy secu-
rity and reliability, and overall energy management program
organization. You’ll also get the latest facts on utility deregula-
tion, energy project financing, and in-house vs. outsourcing of
energy services. Detailed illustrations, tables, graphs and many
other helpful working aids are provided throughout.
ISBN: 0-88173-460-8
81/2 x 11, 874 pp., Illus.
Hardcover, $175.00
31Winter 2005, Vol. 24, No. 3